IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

17 DECEMBER 2020

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE THLAPI J

34,

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42,

43,

FNB

EX PARTE J FOURIE

DM NHLABATHI

EX PARTE JJ ACKERMAN

WAD VENTURES

EX PARTE KN MACKINNON

| SULIMAN

EX PARTE J VAN DER MERWE

EX PARTE HL MARGRO

E MOEKETSI

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

JS WALL

RAF

NF OOSTHUIZEN

SS OMAR +6

18368/20

53769/20

35180/18

52263/20

72041/19

42749/20

58318/10

53768/20

53771/20

WATERFALL COUNTRY ESTATE 78001/19



44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53,

54.

55:

56.

C KOTZE

FNB

BMW FINANCIAL

SJ MOKOPANELE

STANDARD BANK

STANDARD BANK

M THOLE

EX PARTE R DLAMINI

EX PARTE PS ELOFF

HB FOUCHE

THE B/C OF SS PONTRIALTO

M MULDER

AAB SMITH

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

RAF

P WILLIAM +1

NEW HEIGHTS

RAF

C GOVENDER

TT MONTLE

B MASEKO

GE FOUCHE

SP NGALEBAGUI

CP MULDER

MD SMITH

22437/18

35322/17

31406/19

56553/18

85947/19

23309/20

60938/18

51927/20

54633/20

88878/19

67433/19

55189/19

32592/17



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

STANDARD BANK

LR MAISANI

STANDARD BANK

THE B/C OF PONTRIALTO

SUNSHINE HOSPITAL

EX PARTE EA LOCK

SUPERDRIVE INVESTMENTS

HJ WOLMARANS

ABSA BANK

JB MATHEMBE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

B PETERS

RAF

DK HLATSHWAYO

XI KHANYILE

RAF

FB EBRAHIM

VERBIZEST

LUSOVO CONSULTING

HS MATHEMBE

11341/20

39626/15

68757/17

9765/18

32345/20

53766/20

74860/19

5287/19

18946/13

29261/19



